
District: Sundargarh 

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK 

S&ME Department 

Mob Ne 

OKe No. 

Name of the B.E.O:Lalimagloria Dungdung} Name of the CDPO: Sutapa Choudhury 

Mob No 

Nsme of te WE.O: 

9437685S81 

T&SCDev, Dept. 

Sangita Bhoi 

9937849544 

SUPERINTEDENT 
MAHAPARA CHC 

(M.O. /C) 

Mob No: 

29-03-222 

29/3/ 23 

Woman & Chiid Dev Dept. 

Mob No: 

Office No. 

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2023-2024(APRIL 2023-MARCH 2024) 

Block: SADAR 

Name oft the BDO 

Mob No. 

Oifice No. 

9437343200 

DR. RAJESH HEMBRAM 

9439996870 

Jia Detl 

AYUSH Doctor (M) 

AYUSH Doctor (F) 

Pharmacist 

STAFF NURSE/ANM 

Driver 

MHT:1 

Block Education Officer 
SUNDARGARH 

Ame 

DR. MANOJ KUMAR BAG 

DR. DIBYAJYOTI MAJHI 

RANJITA PUROHIT 

BHAGABATI MAHAR 

KHIRADHAR BUDA 

Chia veveiopmlrojenjefogicer 
paukadas Skagarbarh 

9583221101 

6372304915 

8895271115 

9777893573 

9668570941 

Welfare Aarh 
Sadar, 

(S.oY.. 
SuperintYndent 
Mahapara CHC 
Dist-Sundargarh 

fiicer 
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03-08-2023 

04-08-2023 

O5-08-2023 

06-08-2023 

07-08-2023 

08-08-2023 

09-08-2023 

10-08-2023 

11-08-2023 

13-08-2023 

14-08-2023 

15-08-2023 

16-08-2023 

17-08-2023 

18-08-2023 

19-08-2023 

20-08-2023 

21-08-2023 

22-08-2023 

23-08-2023 

24-08-Z023 

12-08-2023 SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

25-08-2023 

Z6-08-2023 

27-08-2023 

28-08-2023 

29-08-2023 

30-08-2023 

31-08-2023 

01-09-2023 

02-09-2023 

03-09-2023 

04-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

06-09-2023 

07-09-2023 

08-09-2023 

08-09-2023 

08-09-2023 

WEDNESDAY 
THURSDAY 

FRUDAY 

09-09-2023 

SATURDAY 
SUNDAY 
MONDAY 
TUESDAy 

WEDNESOAY 
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 
THURSDAY 

FRiDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THUPSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

sUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDÂAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

153 MAJHAPARA 



I87 KUTMURA 

188 KHUNTDARAH 

129 KHUNTADARAN 

180 BANDRUPADA 

191 BANDRUPADA 

192 PALIDIHI 
133 DEORAPARA 

194 

195 

196 

197 
188 DEORAPARA 

199 DEORAPARA 

200 |CHANNPAPADA 

201 GHANTIBUD (L 
202 GHANTIBUD{LY 

203 LAHANDABUD 

204 LAHANDABUD 
205 

206 

207 BEJIDIMI 

z08 BERDIHI 

209 BAGHNIPANi 

210 BAGHNIPANI 

211 BHALUBUD 

212 BHALUBUD 

213 BHALUBUD 

214 

215 SALANGABUD 

216 SALANGABUD 
217 

218 

219 ALANGPANI 

220ALANGPANI 

221 MANAMUNDA 

222 KHAJURJHARAN 

223 KHAJURJHARAN 

224 GADIAJORE 

225 GADIAJORE 
226 GADIAJORE 

227 BIRIABERNA 

22B AMASDEGI 

229 AMASDEGI 

230 GURABASA 

231GURABASA 
232 

233 

234 MAHUJORE 

KUTMURA (HARUANPADA) 

KHUNTDARAH 
KHUNTADARAH 

BANDRUPADAI 

PALIDIHI 

RANDRUPADA I MUNDAPARA 

DEORAPARA 

ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL 

CHANMPAPADA 

GHANTIBUD 

KHERAPARA 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL DEORAPARA 

GHANTI8UD (L 

BEJRDIHI 

DEIC REFER 

HOUDAY 

LAHANDABUD 

BHALUBUD 

GANESH PUJA 

DEIC REFER 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL, BEJIDIHI 

BAGHNIPANI 

HOLIDAY 

GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL BAGHNIPANI 

ALANGPANI 

BHALUBUD MISSION PRY. SCHOOL 
GUVT.UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GADIAJORE 

NUAKHAI 

MUHAMMAD JAYANTI 

SALANGABUD I 

SALANGABUD I 

fGADIAIORE 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REFER 

BIRIABERNA 

AMASDEGI 

ALANGPANI MISSION PRY. SCHOOL 
G0VT.UPPEK PRIMARY SHOOL 

KHAJURJHARAN 

GADIAIORE I1 

MAHULORE 

GOVI.PRIMAKY SCHOOL 
IKHARIHARAN 

GANDHI JAYANT 

HOUDAY 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL, AMASDEGI 

GURABASA 

|GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL NUAPARA 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REFER 

Anganwadl 

Anganwedi 65 

SCH 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 
Anganwadi 

SCH 

67 

Anganwadl 

SCH 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

SCH 

Anganwadi 
SCH 

Anganwadi 60 

Anganwadi 62 

65 

64 

62 

58 

SCH 62 

Anganwadi 68 

Anganwadi 60 

SCH 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

56 

56 

Anganwadi 

62 

62 

66 

70 

70 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 68 

72 

Anganwad! 

SCH 

SCH 52 

Anganwadi 30 

68 

64 

SCH 

Anganwadi 24 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

Anganwadi 30 

Anganwadi 30 

64 

30 

24 

30 

40 

40 

54 

11 

1 

6 

3 

4 

10 

6 

3 

2 

6 

5 

4 

11 

22 

1 

6 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

2 

9 

3 

4 

16 

12 

2 

2 

12 

10 

5 

6 

11 

11 

8 

3 

10 

6 

3 

3 

9 

5 

10 

4 

4 

14 

9 

6 

8 

1 

3 

6 

0 

7 

5 

4 

5 

4 

10 

5 

0 

5 

12 

10 

6 

5 

10 

7 

1 

4 

0 

7 

12 

37 

9 

17 

9 

20 

11 

18 

10 

6 

10 

10 

10 

17 

13 

21 

6 

6 

14 

19 

6 

11 

4 

34 

11 

13 

10 

13 

10 

20 

2 

10 

3 

9 

26 

10 

11 

13 

19 

21 

7 

22 

20 

9 

13 

10 

12 

19 

5 

22 

13 

19 

15 

20 

7 

13 

16 

32 

2 

20 

12 

17 

14 

6 

9 

22 

12 

18 

64 

33 

20 

22 

33 

41 

18 

40 

30 

15 

23 

20 

22 

36 

18 

43 

19 

25 

29 

39 

13 

20 

27 

10 

66 

13 

33 

28 

30 

24 

26 

9178610205 

9178610204 

9439631260 

7077161509 

7077324748 

8658645958 
9905589420 

1855084359 

9937098949 
7894055692 

7855018452 

9437377570 
9556816A94 

6370255950 

6370965262 

9172819945 

8328820197 

9777534643 

9556473403 

B455919677 

9861274751 

7735445220 

9337843296 

9337360980 

99375698s4 

8144765730 

9556831963 

9937058263 
9937515519 

6370163702 

9348053951 

9777050670 

8260069863 

9348767974 

3018792979 
637 1067379 

7325942194 

8280454110 

8280454109 

8280454117 

8280454117 

8280454044 

8280454119 

8280454115 

8280454115 

8280454112 

8280454112 

3230454115 

8280454114 

8220454113 

32804541 14 

3280454114 

8280454113 

a220454123 

8280454089 

8280454089 

8280454087 

8280454087 

8280454058 

8280454048 

10-09-2023 

11-09-2023 

12-09-2023 

12-09-2023 

13-09-20z3 

14-09-2023 

14-09-2023 

15-05-2023 

16-09-2023 

17-09-2023 

18-09-2023 

19-03-2023 

ZO-09-Z023 

21-09-2023 

21-09-2023 

22-09-2023 

22-09-2023 

22-09-2023 

Z3-09-2023 

23-09-2023 

24-09-2023 

25-09-2023 

26-09-2023 

26-09-2023 

27-09-2023 

27-09-2023 

28-09-2023 
Z8-09-2023 

28-09-2023 

29-09-2023 

30-09-2023 

30-09-2023 

01-10-2023 

02-10-2023 

03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

04-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

05-10-2023 

06-10-2023 

06-10-2023 

06-10-2023 

07-10-2023 

07-10-2023 

08-10-2023 

09-10-2023 

10-10-2023 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FR:DAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRJDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 
SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAy 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

sUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDA Y 



235 MAHUUORE 

236 MANUUORE 

237 KUIRMA 

23S K3NERMA 

239 KHAPRIKHAMAN 

240 KHASURIKHANAN 

241 sLIRARASA 

242 GURABASA 

243 

248 

245 GRANTISUD (K) 

245 GHANTIBUD K) 

247 RARAGAD 

248 RARAGAD 
249 BARAGAD 

250 KENDMAL 

251 KENDMAL 
252 BALADAAL 

253 BALADMAL 

254 DHAULAKHAMAN 
255 TADIHI 

256 TIAMADIHJ 

257 

258 

259 

262 

261 

262 

253 

254 

265 

266 MAAJHAPARA 

267 AJHAPARA 

268 MAHAPARA 

269 LEDHIMANG 

270 

271 

272 

273 LEDHIMANG 

224 LEDIMANG 

275 LEDHIMANG 

276 KARLA 

.277 
278 

279 

280 

281 KARLA 

282 KARLA 

AtANULORE 

MANUUORE 

KINVIRMA 
KINJIRMA 

KHAPRIKHANAN 

KHAPURIKHAMAN 
KUSHAPADA 

GOVT.PRINSARY SCHOOL GURABASA 

GHANTIBUD K) 

GOVT.PRINARY SCHOOL GHANTIBUD 

BARAGAD I 

BARAGAD H (BHUYANPADA 

BARAGAD 

KENDMAL 

RALADMAL 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REER 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL KENDMAL 

BALADNAL 

TZAADIH 

DHAULAKHAMAN 

GOVT PRINAARY SCHOOL TIMADIHI 

MAJHAPARA 

MAJHAPARA 

HOLIDAY 

DEIC REFER 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REFER 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL, MAJHAPARA 

GOVI:UPPER PRIRAYSHOOL 

LEDMIBANIG 
CHC REFER/REPORTING 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REFER 

PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL, LEDHIMANG 

PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL, LEDHIMANG 

PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL, LEDHIMANG 

sUBASH CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

HOLIDAY 

DEIC REFER 

CHILDRENS DAY 

GOVT.UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL, KARLA 

IGOVT.UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL, KARLA 

Anganwadi 
SCH 

Angarrwed! 

Angswadi 

Anganwedi 
SCH 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

Anganwadl 
SCH 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 39 

SCH 38 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

Anganwadi 45 

SCH 45 

Anganwadi 48 

Anganwadi 46 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

60 

60 

60 

42 

35 

1 

42 

35 

1 

10 

10 

10 

1 

10 

30 

9 

9 

10 

9 

11 

19 

9 

3 

1 

11 

0 

6 

2 

19 

12 

14 

24 

4 

16 

19 

16 

8 

16 

5 

4 

14 

6 

0 

11 

15 

15 

6 

9 

34 

15 

6 

3 

19 

19 

4 

3 

11 

32 

23 

8 

1 

-

10 

59 

59 

11 

41 

11 

50 

50 

35 

44 

11 

44 

39 

39 

0 

70 

7 

70 

6 

44 

4 

44 

5 

56 

66 

113 

113 

113 

60 

84 

84 

71 

19 

15 

14 

17 

15 

12 

15 

16 

17 

S1 

18 

19 

27 

66 

41 

11 

10 

66 

59 

1 

245 

245 

94 

164 

164 

164 

77 

16 

18 

12 

23 

9 

10 

14 

24 

27 

14 

18 

20 

32 

14 

15 

69 

29 

29 

54 

103 

103 

103 

72 

125 

125 

20 

63 

43 

54 

32 

23 

29 

21 

25 

28 

41 

18 

32 

37 

47 

73 

25 

25 

13 

128 

274 

274 

148 

267 

Z67 

267 

120 

191 

191 

9930393450 

9937235692 

9556830060 

a658727650 

7750837098 

7847897290 

955676B958 

9937576839 

9348008898 

9938040022 

7894299404 

9167872432 

9337413348 

7853993636 

9777327294 

760901$371 

8658561547 

9938952010 

9178838416 

8917515686 

9777188911 

9938468975 

g93846a975 

9938951673 

$937235633 

9937235633 

9937235633 

9658916956 

9337623885 
9337623885 

B280454048 

8ZB0454047 

8Z80454049 

8280454059 

8280454058 

8280454059 

8280454088 

8280454088 

8280454086 

8280454085 

8230454084 

8Z80454084 

10-10-2023 

10-10-2023 

11-10-20Z3 

12-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

14-10-2023 

14-10-2023 

15-10-2023 

16-10-2023 

17-10-2023 

18-10-2023 

18-10-2023 

29-10-2023 

19-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

21-10-2023 

21-10-2023 

17-10-2023 TUESDAy 

18-10-2023 WEDNESDAY 

21-10-2023 

Z2-10-2023 

23-10-2023 

24-10-2023 

25-10-2023 

26-10-2023 

27-10-20z3 

28-10-2023 

29-10-2023 

30-10-2023 

31-10-2023 

O1-11-2023 

02-11-20Z3 

03-11-2023 

Ö4-11-2023 

O5-12-2023 

06-11-2023 

07-11-2023 

08-11-2023 

09-11-2023 

10-11-2023 

11-11-2023 

12-11-2023 

13-11-2023 

14-11-2023 

15-11-2023 

TUESDAY 
TUESDAY 

16-11-2023 

WEDNESDAY 
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAy 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 
THUPSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 
SATURDay 

SATURAY 

SUNDA 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

sUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

46 

WEDNESDAY 



283 PHILINGIBAHAL 

284 

285 

286 

287 SAEPAU 

238 BIRBIRA 

289 BIRBIRA 

290 SALANGABUD 

291 

297 

293 

294 AHANDABUD 

295 LAHANDABUD 

296 SAANGABUD 
297 SALANGABUD 

298 

299 

302BARAGAD 

303 BARAGAD 
304 BARAGAD 

30 

300 

301 

306 

307 

308 KINJIRMA 
309 KINJIRMA 

310 KINJIRMA 
311 BUULIKHAMAN 

312 BUULIKHAMAN 

313 

314 

315 BUULIKHAMAN 

316 SIKIPANI 

317 

318 MAHAPARA 

321 

319 KULTA 

320 

322 MAHAPARA 

327 

32 

323 MAHAPARA 

328 

324 MEDHESWAR 

325 TEUMAL 
326 BUDELKANI 

330 KHERIAKANI 

GUVI.UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PHInINGIRAHAL 

SALEDALL 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

GOVUPPER PRMAKY SCHOOL 

GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL BIRBIRA 

GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL BIRBIRA 
GOV.UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SALANGARUD 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REFER 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

RAHASA PURNIMA 

GOVT. HIGH SCHOL, LAHANDABUD 

lGOVT. HIGH SCHOOL LAHANDABUD 
PARCAYATHIGH SCHOL 

AHAYA HIGH CHOOL 
LAHANDARUO 

HOUDAY 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

GOVT.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BARAGAD 

GOVT.GIRLS HIGH SCHOoOL. BARAGAD 

GOVT.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, BARAGAD 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

HOLIDAY 

MAIHAPARA 

DEIC REFER 

KINJIRMA HIGH SCHOOL 

MAJHAPARA 

TELIMAL 

BUDELKANI 

PRATHAMASTAMI 

KINJIRMA HIGH SCHOOL 

KINJIRMA HIGH SCHOoL 

HOUDAY 

GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, BIJUUKHAMAN 

TALIPADA 

MEDHESWAR 

KHERIAKANI 

DEIC REFER 

lGOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, BIJULIKHAMAN 

GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, BIJUUKHAMAN 

GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, SIKIPANI 

MANABASA SESA GURUBAR 
PANCHAYAY GIRL'S HIGHSCHOOL, 

HOLIDAY 

PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL, KULTA 

DEIC REFER 

HOLIDAY 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REFER 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SOH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

SCH 

Anganwadi 
Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 

30 

60 

60 

68 

60 

60 

68 

58 

38 

38 

38 

2 

58 

3 

4 

41 

26 

14 

10 

10 

|=||E 11 

11 

11 

5 

5 

10 

6 

19 

19 

7 

26 

26 

4 

4 

4 

17 

14 

14 

12 

10 

11 

11 

4 

16 

16 

12 

12 

14 

0 

23 

te 

15 

13 

13 

27 

27 

19 

19 

28 

2 

19 

10 

24 

19 

19 

9 

S6 

S6 

$7 

37 

40 

40 

40 

17 

19 

27 

27 

S1 

S1 

51 

46 

46 

46 

44 

44 

44 

22 

41 

41 

51 

51 

40 

40 

48 

48 

48 

45 

4 

4 

49 

41 

41 

21 

20 

21 

G6 

66 

62 

62 

72 

72 

79 

79 

79 

68 

6A 

60 

70 

70 

70 

30 

27 

45 

71 

71 

58 

58 

54 

54 

7 

79 

79 

71 

71 

23 

28 

27 

48 

47 

163 

16: 

40 

115 

115 

106 

106 

134 

134 

154 

145 

145 

145 

67 

11 

7 

21 

15 

36 

49 

143 

143 

28 

56 

56 

60 

60 

309 

309 

309 

244 

244 

244 

166 

166 

166 

81 

75 

31 

20 

13 

12 

22 

23 

96 

306 

306 

63 

171 

171 

166 

166 

309 

309 

309 

398 

398 

398 

311 

B11 

311 

169 

75 

93 

38 

24 

19 

43 

38 

9437969853 

9663807781 

8018309933 

8018309938 

9938204152 

7978910711 

7978910711 

9777003276 

9777008276 

7978474192 

7978474192 

7978474192 

7008500825 

7008500825 

7008500825 

9437757828 

9437757828 

9437757828 

0328935089 

8895831898 

7749924173 

6370576919 
8658453367 

9938690530 

9178622264 

8658133992 

8260294780 

8280454090 

8280454090 

8280454091 

8280454091 

8280454092 

8280454126 

17-11-2023 

18-11-2023 

19-11-2023 

20-11-2023 

21-11-2023 

22-11-2023 

23-11-2023 

24-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

26-11-2023 

27-11-2023 
28-11-2023 

29-11-2023 

30-11-2023 

01-12-2023 

02-12-2023 

03-12-2023 

04-12-2023 

05-12-2023 

06-12-2023 

07-12-2023 

08-12-2023 

09-12-2023 

10-12-2023 

11-12-2023 

12-12-2023 

13-12-2023 

14-12-2023 

15-12-2023 

16-12-2023 

17-12-2023 

18-12-2023 

19-12-Z023 

20-12-2023 

21-12-2023 

22-12-2023 

23-12-2023 

24-12-2029 

25-12-2023 

26-12-2029 

27-12-2023 

27-12-2023 

28-12-2023 

29-12-2023 

30-12-Z023 

31-12-2023 

01-01-2024 

02-01-2024 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

sUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

sUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAy 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

sUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIOAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAy 

TUESDAY 



331 CHERIAKAN 

332 RABANDIHI 

333 RABANDIH) 

334 SIKIPANI 
335 SIKIPANI 
336 SIKIPANI 

337 KANDHAMAL 

338 KANDAMAL 

339DHARUADIHI 
340 DHARUADIH) 

341 

342 

343 

344sUANMAL 
345SLANMAL 
346 SIAMAL 

347 IDHARUADIHI 

348 DHARUADIHI 

349 ADHUPUR 

350 GOEUHUMPA 

351 GOEUHUMPA 

352 

353 

354 

355 KARLA 

356 KARIA 

357 PERUABHADI 

358 KUANRMAL 

359 KUARMAL 

360 KULTA 

36 

361 KULTA 

362 

363 

364 

366LAMTI 
367 LANMTI 

J68BAURIDIHI 
369 BAURIDIHI 
370 

371 

372 

373 

374 GHUMDA 
375 GHUMUNDA 

376 BUADIHI 

377 BUADIHI 

378 KAPUTIKRA 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL, KHERIAKANI 
RABANDtHI 

lGOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL RABANDIH 
SIKIPANI 

SIKIPAN! 1 

GOVT.UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SIKIPAN 
KANDHAMAL 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL KANDAMAL 
MUNDADHIPA 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL MUNDADHIPA 

sUANMAL 
|SIANMAL 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

DHARUADIHI 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL SLANMAL 

DHARUADIHI I| 
MADHUPUR 

GOEUHUMPA 

KARLA I 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL GOEUHUMPA 

KULTA 

HOUDAY 

KULTA I1 

DEIC REFER 

LAMTI 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

KARLA u 

PERUABHADI 

KUANRMAL 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL KUARMAL 

HOLIDAY 

DEIC REFER 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REFER 

NETAJI JAYANTI 

GOVT.UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL, LAMTI 

BAURIDIHI 

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL, BAURIDIHI 

REPUBLUC DAY 

CHC REFER/REPORTING 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REFER 

GHUMDA 
lGOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL, GHUMUNDA 

BIJADIH 

GOVT,UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL, BLJADIHI 

KAPUTIKRA 

SCH 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

SCH 

8 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

28 

Anganwadi 

SCH 

26 

26 

28 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 

SCH 20 

Anganwadi 20 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 40 

Anganwadi 32 

32 

28 

22 

22 

Anganwadi 30 

Anganwadi 30 

Anganwadi 40 

Anganwadi 40 

SCH 40 

Anganwadi 42 

20 

60 

60 

54 

54 

Anganwadi 50 

SCH 50 

Anganwadi 50 

SCH So 

Angamwadi 40 

2 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

12 

4 

A 

1 

2 

2 

2 

7 

7 

1 

4 

2 

6 

3 

9 

7 

4 

6 

5 

8 

3 

7 

2 

10 

5 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

6 

2 

4 

10 

3 

4 

7 

12 

1 

0 

0 

14 

11 

19 

13 

25 

3 

11 

8 

13 

10 

S 

9 

23 

6 

7 

22 

9 

8 

9 

14 

15 

19 

17 

6 

13 

11 

20 

8 

14 

7 

16 

15 

12 

11 

11 

9 

11 

6 

11 

20 

7 

10 

3 

3 

3 

7 

16 

20 

12 

10 

11 

23 

38 

25 

26 

29 

15 

22 

19 

22 

21 

11 

20 

43 

13 

17 

25 

17 

11 

21 

0 

31 

39 

29 

16 

24 

34 

50 

16 

9777605409 

9777495023 

9861336957 

6370131093 

9556654860 

9937026413 

9668998182 

9777850482 

9937405499 

9937115906 

7978030163 

9178743585 

9937116576 

9178612252 

8019732220 

9777273624 

6372308364 
8637278997 

8114699817 
9348059335 

9556805861 

7894273751 

9777072663 

9778990002 

8658456021 

9078239750 

9668678400 

9668002541 

9937426445 

9937565946 

8260204s10 
9937998533 

9437110773 
9178054172 

3280454127 

8280454098 

8280454098 

8280454098 

8280454100 

8280454099 

8230454099 

3280454097 

8230454100 

8280454105 

8280454205 

3280454105 

8280454105 

8280454054 

8280454054 

8Z80454101 

8280454057 

8280454108 

8280454106 

8280454107 

8280454106 

8280454053 

02-01-2024 

02-01-2024 

02-01-2024 

03-01-2024 

03-01-2024 

03-01-2024 

04-01-2024 

04-01-2024 

O5-01-2024 

05-01-2024 

06-01-2Z024 

07-01-2024 

08-01-2024 

09-01-2024 

09-01-2024 

09-01-2024 

10-01-2024 

11-01-z024 

12-01-2024 

12-01-2024 

12-01-2024 

13-01-2024 

14-01-2024 

15-01-2024 

16-01-2024 

17-01-2024 

18-01-2Z0z4 

18-01-2024 

18-01-2024 

19-01-2024 

19-01-2024 

20-01-2024 

21-01-2024 

22-01-2024 

23-01-2024 

24-01-2024 

24-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

26-01-2024 
27-01-2024 

28-01-2024 

29-01-2024 

30-01-2024 

30-01-2024 

31-01-2024 
31-01-2024 

01-02-2024 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

sUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

Anganwadi 42 



427 BIRBIRA 

428LAHANDABUD 
429THEUKOBUD 
490 

431 

432 KUMUTIMUNDA 

433 KUMUTIMUNDA 

434 KUMUTIMUNDA 

435 KUMUTIMUNDA 

436 MANAMUNDA 

437 MANAMUNDA 

438KUTMURA 
439 KUTMURA 

440 SALANGABUD 

441 SALANGABUD 

442LAHANDABUD 
443 

444 

445 KHUNTDARAH 

446 KUTMURA 

447 PAUDIHI 

s48 GADIAJORE 

449GADIAJORE 
450AMASDEGI 
451 BIRJABERNA 

452 BAGHNIPANI 

453 BHALUBUD 

454BEJIDIHI 
455 

456 

457 KNJIRMA 

458 KaNJIRMA 

459 KHAPRIKHAMAN 

460GHANTIBUD (K) 

461 GURABASA 

462 GURABASA 

463ALANGPANI 
464 GURABASA 

465BUUUKHAMAN 
466 

467 

468BALADMAL 

469 TMADINI 

470 DHAULAKHAMAN 

471 MAHUUORE 

472MAHUUORE 
473BARAGAD 
474 BARAGAD 

BIRBIRA n -GOUDPADA 

LAMANDABUD 

THELKOBUD 

KUMUTMUNDA I 
jG0VWPRMAKY SHOOL 
aMITAAINDA 
KUMUTMUNDA 
KUMUTIMUNDA Im MAJHIPADA 

MANAMUNDA 

MAMAMUMDA 
GUVUPPERPTIMAKYSCOOL 

KUTMURA I 

KUTMURA II MAHAPADA 

SALANGABUD I 

SALANGABUD II 

KHERAPARA 

KHUNTDARAH 

PAUDIMI 

GADIAJOREI 

GADAJORE I1 

AMASDEGI 

KUTMURA (HARIJANPADA) 

BIRJABERNA 

BAGHNIPANI 

BHALUBUD 

DOC REFER 

BEJIDIHI 

HOUDAY 

KINJIRMA I 

KINJIRMA I 

GHANTIBUD (K) 

GURABASA 

ALANGPANI 

KUSHAPADA 

BUUUKHAMAN 

HOUDAY 

MAHULORE I 

MAHUUORE I 

DIC REFER 

KHAPRIKHAMAN 

BARAGAD I 

HOUDAY 

DEIC REFER 

GURABASA ORAMPADA 

HOUDAY 

BALADMAL 

TIMADINI 

OHAULAKHAMAN 

DEIC REFER 

BARAGAD In (BHUYANPADA) 

Anganwadl 

Anganwadl 

Anganwadi 

Angamwadi 

SCH 

Angawadi 

Angamwdi 

Anganwadi 
SOH 

Arganwadi 68 

Angarwai 

Angawdi 

Anganwsdi 
Angarwnd 

Angarwadl 

Anganwadl 63 

Anganwadi 

Angamwadi 

Argawadi 68 

Angarwsdi 

Angarwadl 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 

Angamwadi 

Angarwadi 62 

Anganwadi 

70 

Anganwdi 

64 

Angunwed 

Angawai 24 

Anganwadi 

Angawadi 

40 

Anganwadi 

Anganwadi 

Angarwadi 

Angawadi 

40 

Angamwadi 

42 

Anganwadi 

Angamwadi 

40 

Anganwadl 64 

52 

65 

67 

24 

30 

70 

60 

40 

42 

48 

4 

46 

$4 

$4 

39 

39 

3 4 

3 

1 

3 

18 

11 

15 

10 

16 

19 

13 

3 

21 

6 

11 

12 

7 

9 

4 

13 

11 

10 

10 

10 

19 

25 

14 

12 

13 

12 

6 

17 

15 

27 

10 

11 

20 

14 

17 

7 

22 

15 

10 

12 

9 

13 

20 

14 

14 

22 

13 

7 

10 

2 

16 

6 

20 

2 

13 

12 

20 

24 

29 

18 

17 

10 

19 

12 

20 

20 

15 

14 

14 

24 

10 

40 

24 

21 

26 

16 

18 

29 

39 

27 

17 

43 

19 

18 

22 

9 

18 

27 

10 

33 

13 

23 

22 

30 

43 

54 

92 

21 

30 

22 

25 

29 

35 

47 

25 

25 

26 

20 

28 

41 

9556910964 

637025s950 

7009219003 

8655906963 

9937562482 

9337933274 

7991075891 

7852945170 

8144765730 

9348402384 

7437840S89 

7735445220 

9337843296 

9556816494 

9178610205 

9178610205 

8658646958 

9937515519 

6370163702 

8260069863 

9777050670 

8328820197 

9556473403 

6370965262 

9556830060 

8658727658 

77s0837098 

9348008898 

8018792979 

7853952199 

9337360980 

9556763958 

7077573916 

7609015 371 

9178438416 

9938992010 

7325942194 

9938393450 

7894299404 

9167872432 

8280454 117 

8280454l12 

8280454114 

8280454123 

8280454110 

8280454110 

$280454114 

8280454114 

8280454112 

8280454109 

8280454110 

8280454044 

82 80454089 

8280454089 

8280454037 

82 80454087 

8280454114 

8280454113 

B280454115 

B280454047 

8280454049 

8280454059 

0280454059 

8280454052 

8280454058 

8280454113 

828045405a 

82804540S1 

8280454085 

8280454084 

8Z80454084 

8280454048 

8280454048 

8280454088 

8280454088 

01-03-2024 

02-03-2024 

02-03-2024 

03-03-2024 

04-03-2024 

05-03-2024 

06-03-20z4 

07-03-2024 

07-03-2024 

08-03-2024 

08-03-2024 

O5-03-2024 

06-03-2024 WEDNESDAY 

09-03-2024 

09-03-2024 

09-03-2024 

10-03-2024 
11-03-2024 

12-03-2024 

12-03-2024 

13-03-2024 

14-03-2024 

14-03-2024 

15-03-2024 

15-03-2024 

16-03-2024 

16-03-2024 

16-03-2024 

17-03-2024 

18-03-2024 

19-03-2024 

20-03-2024 

21-03-2024 

21-03-2024 

22-03-2024 

22-03-2024 

22-03-20z4 

23-03-2024 

23-03-2024 

24-03-2024 

25-03-2024 

26-03-2024 

27-03-2024 

27-03-2024 

28-03-2024 

28-03-2024 

29-03-2024 

FRIDAY 

29-03-2024 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

sUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDA Y 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

sUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSOAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 



KENDMAL 

NOUDAY 

Anganwwadi 

14 32 
7859999636 azt5454n6 

31032GI4 

SATUAAY 
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